Part L Q  L SRF DCR     IDC
Number (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
Part L Q  L SRF DCR     IDC
Number (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
AIAS-01-R10K
AIAS-01-R12K

4
0.11
(2,80)
0.025
(0,63)
0.260
(6,60)
1.15
(29,21)
Part L Q  L SRF DCR     IDC
Number (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
Part L Q  L SRF DCR     IDC
Number (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
AIAS-02-R12K 0.12 42 25 500 0.126 1630
AIAS-02-R15K 0.15 42 25 500 0.138 1550
AIAS-02-R18K 0.18 42 25 336 0.165 1420
AIAS-02-R22K 0.22 42 25 331 0.198 1330
AIAS-02-R27K 0.27 42 25 298 0.220 1230
AIAS-02-R33K 0.33 42 25 288 0.258 1 140
AIAS-02-R39K 0.39 42 25 271 0.292 1060
AIAS-02-R47K 0.47 41 25 247 0.360 960
AIAS-02-R56K 0.56 39 25 236 0.397 915
AIAS-02-R68K 0.68 36 25 216 0.472 840
AIAS-02-R82K 0.82 35 25 200 0.638 720
AIAS-02-1R0K 1.0 42 25 136 0.208 1260
AIAS-02-1R2K 1.2 38 7.9 120 0.225 1210
AIAS-02-1R5K 1.5 38 7.9 111 0.265 1 120
AIAS-02-1R8K 1.8 38 7.9 103 0.285 1080
AIAS-02-2R2K 2.2 36 7.9 94.0 0.330 1000
AIAS-02-2R7K 2.7 38 7.9 84.8 0.381 935
AIAS-02-3R3K 3.3 38 7.9 78.4 0.432 875
AIAS-02-3R9K 3.9 40 7.9 72.8 0.576 755
AIAS-02-4R7K 4.7 42 7.9 66.4 0.787 650
AIAS-02-5R6K 5.6 42 7.9 61.6 1.04 565
AIAS-02-6R8K 6.8 45 7.9 54.6 1.40 485
AIAS-02-8R2K 8.2 47 7.9 49.6 1.68 440
AIAS-02-100K 10 51 7.9 44.0 2.58 355
AIAS-02-120K 12 51 2.5 39.2 3.65 300
AIAS-02-150K 15 45 2.5 44.0 .862 620
AIAS-02-180K 18 43 2.5 40.0 1.02 570
AIAS-02-220K 22 42 2.5 36.0 1.12 545
AIAS-02-270K 27 37 2.5 32.8 1.28 510
AIAS-02-330K 33 46 2.5 29.6 1.70 440
AIAS-02-390K 39 38 2.5 26.4 1.99 405
AIAS-02-470K 47 42 2.5 23.2 2.41 370
AIAS-02-560K 56 41 2.5 21.6 2.85 340
AIAS-02-680K 68 46 2.5 18.4 3.21 320
AIAS-02-820K 82 46 2.5 16.8 3.57 305
AIAS-02-101K 100 43 2.5 15.2 4.10 280
AIAS-02-121K 120 50 0.79 14.4 5.97 235
AIAS-02-151K 150 49 0.79 12.0 7.05 215
AIAS-02-181K 180 56 0.79 11.2 8.12 200
AIAS-02-221K 220 53 0.79 9.6 14.8 150
AIAS-02-271K 270 57 0.79 9.2 16.8 140
AIAS-02-331K 330 57 0.79 8.4 18.6 130
AIAS-02-391K 390 57 0.79 8.0 21.1 120
AIAS-02-471K 470 50 0.79 6.8 32.2 100
AIAS-02-561K 560 50 0.79 6.0 36.4 95
AIAS-02-681K 680 56 0.79 5.6 41.1 90
AIAS-02-821K 820 49 0.79 5.2 45.0 85
AIAS-02-102K 1000 49 0.79 4.8 52.0 80
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688

4
1.13
(3,3)
0.020
(29,91)
0.33
(8,38)
1.15
(29,21)
Part L Q  L SRF DCR      IDC
Number (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
Part L Q  L SRF DCR     IDC
Number (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
AIAS-03-R10K 0.10 50 25 250 0.025 2900
AIAS-03-R12K 0.12 51 25 250 0.034 2800
AIAS-03-R15K 0.15 51 25 250 0.037 2750
AIAS-03-R18K 0.18 50 25 250 0.050 2200
AIAS-03-R22K 0.22 49 25 250 0.067 1700
AIAS-03-R27K 0.27 47 25 250 0.110 1500
AIAS-03-R33K 0.33 46 25 250 0.13 1300
AIAS-03-R39K 0.39 44 25 250 0.18 110
AIAS-03-R47K 0.47 44 25 235 0.25 1000
AIAS-03-R56K 0.56 43 25 210 0.33 900
AIAS-03-R68K 0.68 42 25 190 0.45 750
AIAS-03-R82K 0.82 40 25 180 0.59 600
AIAS-03-1R0K 1.0 47 25 140 0.07 1900
AIAS-03-1R2K 1.2 46 7.9 130 0.09 1600
AIAS-03-1R5K 1.5 45 7.9 115 0.12 1300
AIAS-03-1R8K 1.8 43 7.9 105 0.14 1200
AIAS-03-2R2K 2.2 45 7.9 100 0.19 1100
AIAS-03-2R7K 2.7 46 7.9 92 0.28 950
AIAS-03-3R3K 3.3 44 7.9 85 0.35 800
AIAS-03-3R9K 3.9 44 7.9 75 0.40 750
AIAS-03-4R7K 4.7 44 7.9 70 0.55 650
AIAS-03-5R6K 5.6 47 7.9 65 0.72 550
AIAS-03-6R8K 6.8 50 7.9 55 1.02 500
AIAS-03-8R2K 8.2 50 7.9 50 1.32 475
AIAS-03-100K 10 49 7.9 46 1.62 450
AIAS-03-120K 12 55 2.5 44 1.00 400
AIAS-03-150K 15 45 2.5 49 0.80 620
AIAS-03-180K 18 45 2.5 45 0.89 610
AIAS-03-220K 22 46 2.5 40 0.96 600
AIAS-03-270K 27 49 2.5 38 1.19 500
AIAS-03-330K 33 45 2.5 34 1.37 490
AIAS-03-390K 39 53 2.5 29 1.93 410
AIAS-03-470K 47 52 2.5 27 2.11 400
AIAS-03-560K 56 49 2.5 25 2.23 380
AIAS-03-680K 68 51 2.5 21 2.70 370
AIAS-03-820K 82 45 2.5 11 2.44 360
AIAS-03-101K 100 45 2.5 10 3.12 325
AIAS-03-121K 120 57 0.79 9.7 3.60 290
AIAS-03-151K 150 56 0.79 8.5 4.10 275
AIAS-03-181K 180 60 0.79 8.0 4.40 260
AIAS-03-221K 220 58 0.79 7.5 5.00 250
AIAS-03-271K 270 60 0.79 7.0 5.80 240
AIAS-03-331K 330 54 0.79 6.5 6.40 225
AIAS-03-391K 390 67 0.79 6.2 7.40 200
AIAS-03-471K 470 60 0.79 5.7 9.50 180
AIAS-03-561K 560 60 0.79 4.7 10.5 174
AIAS-03-681K 680 60 0.79 4.5 11.8 168
AIAS-03-821K 820 57 0.79 4.2 12.0 152
AIAS-03-102K 1000 65 0.79 3.8 17.5 135
AIAS-03-122K 1200 45 0.25 1.5 22. 1 115
AIAS-03-152K 1500 49 0.25 1.2 26. 5 110
AIAS-03-182K 1800 47 0.25 1.0 29.9 105
AIAS-03-222K 2200 50 0.25 0.97 33. 8 99
AIAS-03-272K 2700 47 0.25 0.92 47. 3 83
AIAS-03-332K 3300 43 0.25 0.84 53. 0 80
AIAS-03-392K 3900 43 0.25 0.80 73. 8 67
AIAS-03-472K 4700 44 0.25 0.74 81. 6 63
AIAS-03-562K 5600 45 0.25 0.73 98. 9 56
AIAS-03-682K 6800 43 0.25 0.66 111 54
AIAS-03-822K 8200 42 0.25 0.54 11 9 52
AIAS-03-103K 10000 39 0.25 0.47 137 49
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688

.1
-8
/0
4
1.16
(4,06)
0.025
(0,63)
0.41
(10,41)
1.15
(29,21)
PART L Q  L SRF DCR     IDC
NUMBER (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) ( MHz)  (MAX) (MAX)
AIAS-04-121K 120 65 0.79 11 2.45 311
AIAS-04-151K 150 65 0.79 10 2.79 294
AIAS-04-181K 180 65 0.79 10 3.08 277
AIAS-04-221K 220 65 0.79 9.4 3.48 251
AIAS-04-271K 270 65 0.79 8.0 4.55 231
AIAS-04-331K 330 65 0.79 7.3 5.10 215
AIAS-04-391K 390 65 0.79 6.9 5.62 205
AIAS-04-471K 470 70 0.79 6.5 6.45 192
AIAS-04-561K 560 70 0.79 6.0 8.00 174
AIAS-04-681K 680 75 0.79 5.6 8.85 163
AIAS-04-821K 820 70 0.79 4.8 10.4 151
AIAS-04-102K 1000 65 0.79 4.5 12.1 139
AIAS-04-122K 1200 70 0.25 2.6 15.1 125
AIAS-04-152K 1500 70 0.25 2.5 16.8 119
AIAS-04-182K 1800 70 0.25 2.3 19.1 111
AIAS-04-222K 2200 70 0.25 2.2 22.0 103
AIAS-04-272K 2700 70 0.25 2.1 25.1 97
AIAS-04-332K 3300 70 0.25 2.0 33.3 85
PART L Q  L SRF DCR      IDC
NUMBER (µH) (MIN) Test (MIN)  Ω (mA)
(MHz) (MHz)  (MAX ) (MAX)
AIAS-04-392K 3900 70 0.25 1.8 36.8 80
AIAS-04-472K 4700 70 0.25 1.7 51.2 68
AIAS-04-652K 6500 70 0.25 1.6 54.6 66
AIAS-04-682K 6800 70 0.25 1.5 62.0 62
AIAS-04-822K 8200 70 0.25 1.4 86.6 52
AIAS-04-103K 10000 70 0.25 1.3 93.1 50
AIAS-04-123K 12000 50 0.25 0.88 84.0 53
AIAS-04-153K 15000 50 0.079 0.78 97.0 49
AIAS-04-183K 18000 50 0.079 0.72 104 48
AIAS-04-223K 22000 50 0.079 0.57 145 40
AIAS-04-273K 27000 50 0.079 0.46 195 34
AIAS-04-333K 33000 50 0.079 0.42 222 32
AIAS-04-393K 39000 50 0.079 0.42 242 31
AIAS-04-473K 47000 50 0.079 0.37 317 27
AIAS-04-563K 56000 50 0.079 0.36 362 25
AIAS-04-683K 68000 50 0.079 0.35 410 24
AIAS-04-823K 82000 50 0.079 0.34 440 23
AIAS-04-104K 100000 50 0.079 0.32 484 22
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688